Date of Transaction
27/04/21
23/04/21
21/04/21
19/04/21
16/04/21
08/04/21
06/04/21
26/03/21
21/04/21
17/04/21
16/04/21
16/04/21
16/04/21
03/04/21
26/04/21
21/04/21
19/04/21
19/04/21
15/04/21
15/04/21
15/04/21
07/04/21
07/04/21
06/04/21
26/04/21
31/03/21
27/04/21
22/04/21
21/04/21
19/04/21
14/04/21
14/04/21
12/04/21
12/04/21
10/04/21
09/04/21
09/04/21
04/04/21
30/03/21
26/03/21
26/03/21
26/03/21
25/03/21
26/04/21
20/04/21
13/04/21
09/04/21
08/04/21
07/04/21
27/04/21
22/04/21
19/04/21
19/04/21
14/04/21
12/04/21
06/04/21
29/03/21
26/03/21

LA dept which incurred the expenditure
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Planning & Regeneration

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

Beneficiary
WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK
WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK
WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK
PLACES FOR PEOPLE HOME
SCOTTISH POWER
WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK
TELEPHONE PAYMENT
PLACES FOR PEOPLE HOME
GRATNELLS.CO.UK
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
SP PLANT POTS DIRECT
WWW.AALABELS.COM
AMAZON PRIME MUOUC7UX4
CASTLE (EU) LTD
AMAZON.CO.UK M49XV0D54
ELECTRICALDIRECT LIMIT
AMAZON.CO.UK M41MS98R4
PAYPAL CTIEUKLTD
CASTLE (EU) LTD
EUROFFICE.CO.UK
WWW.FIRSTFENCE.CO.UK
TRADEVAULT LIMITED
WWW.ASPLI.COM
WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
POST OFFICE COUNTER
AMAZON.CO.UK M41VY3K64
EASTLEIGH REGISTRATION
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

TRAVIS PERKINS
TOOLSTATION UK

VIKING UK

PENTAGON LTD FAREHAM
PENTAGON LTD FAREHAM
AMZNMKTPLACE

POST OFFICE COUNTER
WWW.BOSTONSEEDS.CO
WWW.BOSTONSEEDS.CO
TOOLSTATION UK

RBI QSS SUBS
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
PREMIER FARNELL
AMAZON.CO.UK M42UD60L4
AMZNMKTPLACE

DRI EGRESS
AMAZON.CO.UK M40G93FB4

WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.

BLINDS 2 GO LTD

PAYPAL JEBAY J
WWWCEILINGTILESUKCOUK
SCREWFIX DIRECT

ELLIOTT BROTHERS
DIRECT BUILDING PRODUC
POWER TOOLS DIRECT

N & C BLDG PRDCTS LTD

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

50.00
10.00
15.00
184.62
77.40
50.00
294.45
129.23
69.60
29.98
24.97
30.62
110.48
7.99
510.08
40.00
125.90
30.67
58.40
322.02
120.00
3,211.70
599.60
65.95
165.83
12.48
167.50
17.37
11.00
302.50
302.50
302.50
11.12
8.96
-69.99
262.03
666.67
37.08
167.50
46.00
4.99
32.81
346.00
15.82
90.14
174.92
42.92
270.00
18.60
20.95
65.37
26.95
77.00
13.32
197.02
40.29
202.87
14.53

ELECTRIC TOP UP

ELECTRIC

UTILITY TOP UPS

RIA

ELEC DEBT

ELECTRIC TOP UP

RIA

RIA

TRAYS FOR ELECTION COUNT
SEED TRAYS FOR ELECTION COUNT
FINGER CONES FOR COUNT
SEED TRAYS FOR ELECTION COUNT
COLOURED LABELS FOR COUNT
ACTIVATED IN ERROR - CANCELLED
CLEANING SUPPLIES
REFRESHMENTS FOR ELECTIONS
PORTABLE HEATERS

SAFETY ROPE FIXINGS

CABLE TIES

CLEANING SUPPLIES

WATER FOR ELECTIONS
ACOUSTIC BARRIERS

FENCING

HAZARD TAPE

LONG SERVICE GIFT.

ETHERNET CABLE.

TAX

LARGE KEY FOBS

REGISTER OF DEATH

CAR TAX

VEHICLE TAX

ROAD TAX

POSTCRETE

SCREWS

WHITEBOARD

FUEL TANK

FUEL TANK

THERMOMETER

VEHICLE TAX

SPLIT - SEEDS

SPLIT - SEEDS

DRILL, STAPLE PACK, SCREWS
SUBS ESTATES GAZETTE DIGITAL
PHONE POWER CABLE

MISC NETWORK AND POWER CABLES
USB HEADSETS

AUDIO CABLES - SOUND SYSTEM
SECURE EMAIL SOFTWARE

USB FLASH DRIVE

JOB NUMBER: 137767

JOB NUMBER: 137850

FRONT FIXING DRAWER BRACKET X5
JOB NUMBER: 137780

MATERIALS FOR SCREENS
MATERIAL FOR SCREENS

JOB NUMBER: 136412

JOB NUMBER: 137212

TILE SAMPLES

Merchant Category

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
ELECTRONIC SALES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HARDWARE STORES

STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

HARDWARE STORES

BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
INSULATION,MASONRY,PLSTER,STONEWRK,TILESET CNTRCTR



26/03/21
01/04/21
01/04/21
15/04/21
15/04/21
09/04/21
14/04/21
14/04/21
09/04/21
12/04/21
26/03/21
22/04/21
22/04/21
09/04/21
09/04/21
30/03/21
30/03/21
21/04/21
21/04/21
21/04/21
15/04/21
08/04/21
26/04/21
21/04/21
15/04/21
15/04/21
13/04/21
12/04/21
26/03/21
19/04/21
27/04/21
30/03/21
20/04/21
20/04/21
20/04/21
20/04/21
20/04/21
20/04/21
15/04/21
13/04/21
13/04/21
13/04/21
13/04/21
13/04/21
13/04/21
06/04/21
06/04/21
06/04/21
06/04/21
06/04/21
29/03/21
29/03/21
29/03/21
29/03/21
26/04/21
19/04/21
22/04/21
27/04/21
27/04/21

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Streetscene

Streetscene

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Leisure & Community

Support Services

Support Services

PAYPAL MARKMORTON1 EB
POST OFFICE COUNTER
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

INST OF LIC

INST OF LIC

INST OF LIC

ESSO LOCKSHEATH SSTN
CO-OP GROUP 310653
CO-OP GROUP 070635

B&M 099 - THACKERAY

B & Q 1002
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE
CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF
CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF
CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF
ARGOS LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AO RETAIL LIMITED

AO RETAIL LIMITED
AMZNMKTPLACE

XL DISPLAYS: 31980
WWW.NOTICEME.ORG.UK
AMZNMKTPLACE
WWW.THETAPESTORE.CO.UK
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
VERSAPAK

JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
METER MANAGER LIMI

E | GROUP LTD
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
READY STEADY STORE LTD
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL
ROUNDABOUT HOTEL

B&M 099 - THACKERAY
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
SHOPSTUFF
AMAZON.CO.UK M44RG6YW4
DIGITAL ID

9.75
172.50
277.50

72.00
72.00
72.00
40.00
20.00
50.00
20.69
35.00
13.32
68.93
180.00
180.00
99.00
30.00
14.57
7.39
-20.00
207.50
60.77
286.00
359.85
67.83
115.45
79.16
60.33
5,031.00
200.00
16.80
160.00
333.33
333.33
333.33
333.33
333.33
333.33
653.33
333.33
333.33
333.33
333.33
333.33
333.33
238.10
333.33
333.33
333.33
333.33
333.33
333.33
333.33
333.33
13.00
45.03
35.94
20.17
33.95

EMERGE DOOR RELEASE JOB 137541
ROAD TAX

ROAD TAX

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION
ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION
ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION

GAS

ELECTRICITY

METER DEBT

COVID TEST CENTRE SUPPLIES
FLOORING COVID TEST AREA
FLUORESCENT DRAIN DYE
VARIOUS H&S ITEMS

DAMP MOULD ETC TRAINING
ELECTRICAL AWARENESS
AIR QUALITY CONFERENCE
DOORBELL LFT COLLECTION
COTTON GLOVES/SKIN
DISHWASHER HOSE

REFUND ON DISHWASHER
DISHWASHER

SHELTERED SCHEMES
FOLDING A-FRAME SIGN BOARD X 6
FOLD AWAY DISPLAY PANELS
INVISIBLE TAPE & FINGER TIPS
HI-VIS CONTOUR TAPE

SEED TRAYS X 150

SEED TRAYS

BALLOT BOXES

RIDE ON DAMAGE

NEW METER

E | GROUP LTD

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

STORAGE COSTS

REFUNDED

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

POLLING STATION KETTLE
FACILITIES CLOTH CLEANING
WEIGHING MACHINE CUP
BATTERIES

BADGE CLIPS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

TAX PAYMENTS

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
DISCOUNT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
PUBLIC WAREHOUSING-FARM, REFRIG GOODS, HHG STORAGE
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

DRY CLEANERS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE



21/04/21
06/04/21
31/03/21
31/03/21
28/03/21
27/03/21
27/03/21
15/04/21
14/04/21
06/04/21
06/04/21
06/04/21
02/04/21
01/04/21
22/04/21
13/04/21
10/04/21
01/04/21
26/03/21
20/04/21
20/04/21
20/04/21

Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services

Planning & Regeneration

Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

PREMIER FARNELL
PREMIER FARNELL
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
BT SHOP

AMAZON.CO.UK MU11V1BD4
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMAZON.CO.UK MU1INPO5L4
PAYPAL SGSA
WWW.ICO.ORG.UK
WWW.ICO.ORG.UK
WWW.ICO.ORG.UK
WWW.ICO.ORG.UK
DAILYECHOCOU ONLINE
JPIMEDIA

INDEED TEL+35312545907
DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY

HR INNER CIRCLE

INDEED TEL+35312545907
VICTORIA'S FLORIST
LYRECO UK LTD

LYRECO UK LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE

13.51
56.50
7.49
49.24
16.67
8.22
29.99
100.00
2,900.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
4.99
8.68
500.26
96.00
103.20
155.52
38.75
394.60
493.25
10.99

PLUGS FOR DEPOTWIFI

USB EXTENDERS
IPHONE CASE

ERGONOMIC KEYBOARD

MIFI TOP UP
ETHERNET CABLE

ERGONOMIC KEYBOARD
3 COPIES PUBLICATIONS

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

THE ECHO ON LINE
THE NEWS ON LINE
JOB ADS

PHYSIO

INNER CIRCLE SUBS
JOB ADS
FLOWERS

NOTICE BOARDS
NOTICE BOARDS
LITTER PICKER

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX), TICKET AGNCY
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
FLORISTS

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
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